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10

11

qty

product

1200 x 900 stone tray

1200 sliding door and panel complete
Design curve sink 1200 indigo

Back to wall pan and soft close seat
500mm wc unit

Concealed cistern

Pack of 10 tropican pattern tiles

Off white tiles 1.5m2

4m?2 of of whit sparkle quartz floor tile
Ebony round shower thermostatic
Ohio tap

Total

-15%

Delivery 1 -2 weeks

Ptc

326

675

1340

315

161

181

220

44.55

319

220

80

3881

£3298.85
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Shower tray to change as per
quote to 1200 x 900

1400 x 900 Shower and enclosure

502 x 853 x 235 Wc unit

otoe

Shower Electric design to be
discussed

F

385

240

1155

1200 Vanity unit with Mirror above,
still to be discussed




